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Center Size: 242,107

SPACE
0620
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0770
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1200
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1500
LOT 4
LOT15

TENANT
ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
TJ MAXX
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
FAMOUS FOOTWEAR
TARGET
PIZZA HUT
TACO BELL
FREDDY'S FROZEN CUSTARD & STEA
BLUE WAVE
PANDA EXPRESS
CHASE BANK
CHILIS RESTAURANT
CHICK-FIL-A
DAVE'S HOT CHICKEN
AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYEG
PACIFIC DENTAL SERVICES
PLAYA BOWLS
THE KEBAB SHOP
JASON'S DELI
KELSEY SEYBOLD
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